Series

O EZ.! Comic Album

#2343 Donald Duck

Donald Duck

i Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

4 Donald Duck

Donald-Duck - Group-2DD

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

Title

Featuring Walt Diney's Donald Duck

Featuring Walt Disney's Donald Duck

Covered Wagons, Ho!

Walt Disney's Daisy Duck's Diary

Donald Duck - in "The Magic Hourglass"

Donald Duck - in Malayalaya

Donald Duck - and the Flying Horse

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Cover Date

March 1958

September
1958

1957

1956

1950

May 1952

January 1953

March 1953

September
1953

September
1954

September
1954

Cover
Price

$0.15

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

November 1954 $0.10
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No. of
Pages

36

36

36

36

52

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Quantity



Series

== Donald Duck

Donald Duck
4 Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Ut Divags

Danald Duck
&m0
L S¥ Donald Duck

Donald Duck

= & Donald Duck

¥ Donald Duck

o Donald Duck

Donald Duck

B, Donald Duck

Donald-Duck - Group-2DD

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

Title

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck - in The Predictor Parrot

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Cover

Cover Date ;
Price

March 1955 $0.10

May 1955 $0.10
July 1955 $0.10
September

1955 $010

November 1955 $0.10

January 1956  $0.10

March 1956 $0.10

May 1956 $0.10
July 1956 $0.10
September

1956 SOLY

November 1956 $0.10

January 1957  $0.10
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No. of
Pages

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Quantity



Donald-Duck - Group-2DD

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857
Cover No. of

Series Title Cover Date . uantit
Price Pages Q y
4 Donald Duck Donald Duck March 1957 $0.10 36 1
Donald Duck Donald Duck May 1957 $0.10 36 1
5 / Donald Duck Donald Duck July 1957 $0.10 36 1

" Donald Duck Donald Duck September ¢ 19 36 1
1957

Donald Duck Donald Duck - in "The Crewless Cruise” November 1957 $0.15 36 1
Donald Duck Donald Duck March 1958 $0.15 36 1
Donald Duck Donald Duck May 1958 $0.15 36 1

i Donald Duck Donald Duck July 1958 $0.15 36 1
Donald Duck Donald Duck November 1958 $0.10 36 1
Donald Duck Donald Duck - Adventure At Bomb Bird March 1959 $0.10 36 1

Island

Donald Duck Donald Duck May 1959 $0.10 36 1
Donald Duck Donald Duck July 1959 $0.10 36 1
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Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

Series

9};.0’ Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck Album
Duck Album
§ Duck Album
f"‘-ff"’; Duck Album
o Duck Album
Duck Album

Grandma Duck

Donald-Duck - Group-2DD

Title

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Walt Disney's Donald Duck Album

Wald Disney's Duck Album

Walt Disney's Duck Album

Walt Disney's Duck Album

Walt Disney's Duck Album

Walt Disney's Duck Album

Grandma Duck's Farm Friends

Cover Date

September
1959

Cover
Price

$0.10

November 1959 $0.10

January 1960 $0.10

March 1960

May 1960

1959

1955

1956

1957

1957

1959

1956

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.15

$0.10

$0.10
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No. of
Pages

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Quantity



Donald-Duck - Group-2DD

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

: ; Cover No. of .
Series Title Cover Date ; uantit
Price Pages Q y

T Tyt
GRANDMA DUCK'S
FARM FRIENDS

p

; '_ Grandma Duck Grandma Duck's Farm Friends 1957 $0.15 36 1

Grandma Duck Grandma Duck's Farm Friends January 1960 36 1

Giteo GEARIDOSE

Cr.

k:? ¥¥ Gyro Gearloose Gyro Gearloose November 1959 $0.01 36 1
7

“| Gyro Gearloose Gyro Gearloose April 1960 $0.10 36 2

Walt Disney's

. Donald Duck 1953 $0.10 48 1
Comics
P WaIt.Dlsneys Donald Duck March 1953 $0.10 52 1
M Comics
W Disnevs
COMICS
ot Walt Disney's Donald Duck August 1953 $0.10 48 1
Comics
comICs
= @ . ]
‘“’-Q‘f?i Walt Disney's September
R ~omics Donald Duck 1953 $0.10 52 1
, Walt Disney's Donald Duck March 1954  $0.10 52 1
| Comics
: WaIt.Dlsneys Donald Duck January 1954  $0.10 52 1
Comics
g \Valt Disney's Donald Duck November 1954 $0.10 36 1
Comics
WETIDIETIERS Donald Duck March 1955  $0.10 36 1

] Comics
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Series

Walt Disney's
M Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

& Walt Disney's
Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

- Walt Disney's
¥4 Comics

ﬁ‘ 8 Walt Disney's
%s’ Comics
- N

@

Walt Disney's
Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

Donald-Duck - Group-2DD

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

Title

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Cover Date

April 1955

May 1955

June 1955

July 1955

September
1955

October 1955

Cover
Price

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

November 1955 $0.10

January 1956

February 1956

March 1956

May 1956

June 1956

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10
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No. of
Pages

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Quantity



Series

Walt Disney's
Comics

Walt Disney's

4 Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

Walt Disney's

 Comics

Wiatr Digneve

comios .

.:g‘sQ

Walt Disney's
Comics

| Walt Disney's

Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

© Walt Disney's

Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

) _9 Walt Disney's

Comics

Donald-Duck - Group-2DD

Title

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Cover Date

July 1956

August 1956

September
1956

October 1956

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

Cover
Price

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

November 1956 $0.10

December
1956

January 1957

March 1957

April 1957

May 1957

May 1957

July 1957

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10
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No. of
Pages

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Quantity



Series

| Walt Disney's

" Comics

Walt Disney's

« Comics

Watr Diswevs

O e

Wt Disnevs
comics

o] B
FNYS

Walt Disney's

¥] Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

Walt Disney's

Comics

% Walt Disney's
% Comics

@ Walt Disney's

Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

Walt Disney's
Comics

Donald-Duck - Group-2DD

Title

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Donald Duck

Cover Date

August 1957

September
1957

October 1957

February 1958

April 1958

May 1958

June 1958

July 1958

September
1958

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

Cover
Price

$0.10

$0.10

$0.15

$0.15

$0.15

$0.15

$0.15

$0.15

$0.10

November 1958 $0.10

January 1959

February 1959

$0.10

$0.10
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No. of
Pages

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Quantity



Donald-Duck - Group-2DD

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857
Cover No. of
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Series Title Cover Date . uantit
Price Pages Q y
Walt Disney's Donald Duck March 1959  $0.10 36
Comics
j alt Disney's Donald Duck April 1959 $0.10 36
. Comics
Walt_Dlsneys Donald Duck May 1959 $0.10 36
Comics
| WaIt.Dlsneys Donald Duck June 1959 $0.10 36
| Comics
Walt Disney's Donald Duck July 1959 $0.10 36
Comics
- | P Donald Duck August 1959  $0.10 36
- Comics
Walt Disney's September
Comics Donald Duck 1959 $0.10 36
i Walt.Dlsneys Donald Duck February 1960 $0.10 36
= Comics
Walt Disney's Donald Duck March 1960  $0.10 36
Comics
Donald Duck April 1960 $0.10 36



