	Series	Title	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
DOMAID DUCK	Comic Album	Featuring Walt Diney's Donald Duck	March 1958	\$0.15	36	1
DONALD DUCK	Comic Album	Featuring Walt Disney's Donald Duck	September 1958	\$0.10	36	1
Covered Wagons Ho	Covered Wagons, Ho!	Covered Wagons, Ho!	1957	\$0.10	36	1
Daisy Duck's DIARY	Daisy Duck's Diary	Walt Disney's Daisy Duck's Diary	1956	\$0.10	36	1
	Donald Duck	Donald Duck - in "The Magic Hourglass"	1950	\$0.10	52	1
Dunald Dards.	Donald Duck	Donald Duck - in Malayalaya	May 1952	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck - and the Flying Horse	January 1953	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	March 1953	\$0.10	36	1
Daniel Deck.	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	September 1953	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	September 1954	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	September 1954	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	November 1954	\$0.10	36	1

	Series	Title	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	March 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	May 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	July 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	September 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck - in The Predictor Parrot	November 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Domald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	January 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	March 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	May 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	July 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	September 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	November 1956	\$0.10	36	2
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	January 1957	\$0.10	36	1

	Series	Title	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
Danald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	March 1957	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	May 1957	\$0.10	36	1
Denald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	July 1957	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	September 1957	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck - in "The Crewless Cruise"	November 1957	\$0.15	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	March 1958	\$0.15	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	May 1958	\$0.15	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	July 1958	\$0.15	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	November 1958	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck - Adventure At Bomb Bird Island	March 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	May 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	July 1959	\$0.10	36	1

	Series	ail: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com Title	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	September 1959	\$0.10	36	2
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	November 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	January 1960	\$0.10	36	1
Donald Duck	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	March 1960	\$0.10	36	1
	Donald Duck	Donald Duck	May 1960	\$0.10	36	1
DONALD DUCK ALBUM 2	Donald Duck Album	Walt Disney's Donald Duck Album	1959	\$0.10	36	1
DUCK ALBUM	Duck Album	Wald Disney's Duck Album	1955	\$0.10	36	1
DUCK ALBUM	Duck Album	Walt Disney's Duck Album	1956	\$0.10	36	1
DUCK ALBUM	Duck Album	Walt Disney's Duck Album	1957	\$0.10	36	1
DUCK ALBUM	Duck Album	Walt Disney's Duck Album	1957	\$0.15	36	1
DOWNED DUCK ALBUM	Duck Album	Walt Disney's Duck Album	1959	\$0.10	36	1
GRANDMA DUC'S FRAM FRIENDS	Grandma Duck	Grandma Duck's Farm Friends	1956	\$0.10	36	1

	Series	Title	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
GRANDMA DUCK'S FARM FRIENDS	Grandma Duck	Grandma Duck's Farm Friends	1957	\$0.15	36	1
GRANDA PRICES	Grandma Duck	Grandma Duck's Farm Friends	January 1960		36	1
GIRO GEARIJOSE	Gyro Gearloose	Gyro Gearloose	November 1959	\$0.01	36	1
GIANO GEARIOPOSE	Gyro Gearloose	Gyro Gearloose	April 1960	\$0.10	36	2
WALT DISNEYS east	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	1953	\$0.10	48	1
BALT DISNEYS COMICS TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	March 1953	\$0.10	52	1
WALT DISNEYS COMICS	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	August 1953	\$0.10	48	1
comics	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	September 1953	\$0.10	52	1
UALT DISNEYS COMICS	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	March 1954	\$0.10	52	1
WALT DISNEYS COMICS	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	January 1954	\$0.10	52	1
Watr Disass's conties.	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	November 1954	\$0.10	36	1
Water Describ	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	March 1955	\$0.10	36	1

	LIII	ail: skip@EmeraidCityTrader.com	01 Call. (423)		N1	
	Series	Title	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
WALT DISNEYS comics	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	April 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Warr Desweys	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	May 1955	\$0.10	36	1
WALT DISNEYS	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	June 1955	\$0.10	36	1
WALT DISPLEYS	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	July 1955	\$0.10	36	1
WALT DISNEYS CONTINUES	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	September 1955	\$0.10	36	1
WALT DISNEYS COINTICH	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	October 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Water Disney's econolies	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	November 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Watt Disney's confidence	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	January 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Wast Disney's contient and	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	February 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Watt Disney's	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	March 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Watt Disneys	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	May 1956	\$0.10	36	1
	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	June 1956	\$0.10	36	1

	Series	ail: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com Title	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
Warr Disneys conties	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	July 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Watt Disney's counted	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	August 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Watr Disheve control	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	September 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Water Disasser's	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	October 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Wat Diskeys comics	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	November 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Water Dissays countries	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	December 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Watr Diswark connice	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	January 1957	\$0.10	36	1
Water Dieseleris	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	March 1957	\$0.10	36	1
Watr Disneys countries	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	April 1957	\$0.10	36	1
Water Displays on the Control of the	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	May 1957	\$0.10	36	1
Wart Disneys contice	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	May 1957	\$0.10	36	1
eontles	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	July 1957	\$0.10	36	1

	Series	all: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com Title	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	August 1957	\$0.10	36	1
WALT DESNEYS comics	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	September 1957	\$0.10	36	1
WALT DISNEYS consider	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	October 1957	\$0.15	36	1
Water Dissibute countries.	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	February 1958	\$0.15	36	1
Watt Disneys conties	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	April 1958	\$0.15	36	1
	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	May 1958	\$0.15	36	1
War Diswys comics	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	June 1958	\$0.15	36	1
Water Disney's	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	July 1958	\$0.15	36	1
Water Dissay's contient of the	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	September 1958	\$0.10	36	1
WALT DISNEYS	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	November 1958	\$0.10	36	1
Wart Disneys consider	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	January 1959	\$0.10	36	1
WALT DISNEYS comics	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	February 1959	\$0.10	36	1

	Series	Title	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
Watt Disneys	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	March 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Watt Disneys	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	April 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Watr Disneys contics	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	May 1959	\$0.10	36	1
warr Desirer's comics	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	June 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Watr Disastés comics	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	July 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Watr Disneys	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	August 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Water Dismersis	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	September 1959	\$0.10	36	1
WALT DISNEYS	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	February 1960	\$0.10	36	1
Watt Disneys	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	March 1960	\$0.10	36	1
Watr Disseys comics	Walt Disney's Comics	Donald Duck	April 1960	\$0.10	36	1